4” Direct Burial Series
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not aff ect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC    •    P: 973-882-5010    •    amerlux.com
U.5.5.16
Features:
Choice of extruded shafts:
• 4” to 3” tapered, 0.125 wall
• 4” OD fl uted (12 fl utes), 0.125 wall

1
2 3 4
Pole Ordering Information
Accessory Ordering Information (Ordered separately)
4” Direct Burial Series
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not aff ect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC    •    P: 973-882-5010    •    amerlux.com
3”
2 ½” Sch. 40
Pipe Tenon (2 ⅞” O.D.)
Alloy 6063-T6
Cast Alum. Adapter
Alloy 356-T6
Finish
The post will be fi nished with an electrostatically applied
thermoset polyester powder coat. Prior to fi nishing, the parts are
thoroughly cleaned. Our powder coat fi nish is durable, long lasting,
attractive and scratch resistant as well as environmentally
friendly. We off er 7 stock fi nishes or hundreds of special order
colors including custom matching for existing projects (additional
charges apply).
Accessories
Banner Arms
Single or double sided fi eld rotatable banner arms.
BA18 (18”) or BA24 (24”) banner arms
FRC4 (4”OD shaft)
Add a (2) for a double arm. Example: 2BA18-FRC4-180
See ordering guide for confi gurations
FPH-4
Extruded aluminum holder for 1” OD fl ag poles.
Available for 4” OD non-tapered pole.
4 - Cover
Two piece cover is fabricated from stamped and
formed aluminum.
4” Dia. Fluted Extruded Alum. Tube
0.125” Wall Alloy 6063-T6
Ground Lug Opposite Handhole
Unreinforced Handhole (2” x 4”) With
Cover And Stainless Steel Screws
1 ¾” x 6” Long Slotted
Wire Hole (2 @ 180°)
Ground Line
Varies
with
height
ordered
BLK - Satin Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
GRN - Green
GTB - Gloss Textured Black
TBK - Textured Black
TGR - Gloss Textured Green
36”
9"
4"
GFCI - Top/Bottom
Covered ground fault circuit protected duplex outlet.
Can be placed near top of pole or above the decorative